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(00822, 23

Ref

L1

L2

L4

L6

7

Hits

369

85
2572
1514
1533

14

172

Search Query

((LAZAR) near2 (GREGORY)).inv. OR ((CHIRINO) near2
(ARTHUR)).inv. OR ((DANG) near2 (WEI)).inv. OR
((DESJARLAIS).near2 (JOHN)).inv. OR ((DOBERSTEIN)
near2 (STEPHEN)).inv. OR ((HAYES) near2 (ROBERT)).inv.
OR ((KARKT) near2 (SHER)).inv. OR ((VAFA) near2
(OMID)).inv.. :

L1 and anﬁpod$
"332".c|_rh.

L3 ahd antibod?
L3 and antibod$

("332" same Fc).cim.

Fc same effector same "332"

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

-US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT
US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

Default
Operator

OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON

Time Stamp

2007/07/06 17:13

2007/07/06 17:13

2007/07/06 175 13
(

2007/07/06 17:13

2007/07/06 17:13 |

2007/07/06 17:14

2007/07/06 17:14
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