10/822,231

EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	369	((LAZAR) near2 (GREGORY)).inv. OR ((CHIRINO) near2 (ARTHUR)).inv. OR ((DANG) near2 (WEI)).inv. OR ((DESJARLAIS) near2 (JOHN)).inv. OR ((DOBERSTEIN) near2 (STEPHEN)).inv. OR ((HAYES) near2 (ROBERT)).inv. OR ((KARKI) near2 (SHER)).inv. OR ((VAFA) near2 (OMID)).inv.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/07/06 17:13
L2	85	L1 and antibod\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/07/06 17:13
L3	2572	"332".clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/07/06 17:13
L4	1514	L3 and antibod?	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ÔN	2007/07/06 17:13
L5	1533	L3 and antibod\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/07/06 17:13
L6	14	("332" same Fc).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/07/06 17:14
L7	172	Fc same effector same "332"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/07/06 17:14